2000nm Mid-Infrared Benchtop ASE
Light Source 10mW
 Product Description
IdealPhotonics' Ultra-Width series 2000nm ASE light source is an Amplified
Spontaneous Emission (ASE) light source operating around 1900 nm, offering
one-touch operation and single-mode fiber output for testing and measurement
applications. It is based on thulium-doped fluoride fiber to maximize ASE, with
a typical maximum optical output power of 10 mW. An integrated isolator

Beam Quality
Power Test Table (@280mA) & Power Stability
Ordering Information:
LP-FP-2000-PG-OPP-BWD-FT
PG: Packaging Type
B: Benchtop
M: Module
OPP (Output Power): Output power in mW. For example: 10-10mW, 25-25mW,
50:50mW
BWD: 30:30nm, 50:50nm, 100:100nm
FT: Fiber Type
SM=SMF1950
PM=PM1950